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NOM et PRENOM Section

NOM et PRENOM partenaire 

de projet (mise à jour 4 mars) Salle TP

1 Abid Iyad MT berada kamil CO020 

2 Aboutboul Jean Aaron MT Brodowicz Perla Sarah CO020-021

3 Abuzeid Youssef Ahmed Hamed Mahammed MT lahlou  lina CO020

4 Aghassian Jules Pierre Jean MT chatelet marine CO020

5 Ahlsell De Toulza Augustin Eliott Charles EL De Blasio Kylian Erwin Mario CO023

6 Aitouny Omar MT Boudih Ali CO023

7 Amadasun Jessica Oghosa MT Benamara Jihane Badia CO021

8 Amédéo Léo-Paul MT Demianiuk Danylo CO020-021

9 Amrani Joutei Camelia MT Gans Jean-Mathias CO4

10 Aubert Nicolas Maurice Ou Xiao Long MT Freiburghaus Evan Nicolas CO023

11 Ayari Tasnim MT Liu chonghua CO020

12 Baaklini Samer MT Rizkallah Mathieu Pierre CO 4

13 Bächler Alexandre MT Dotta Beatrice Sara CO021

14 Bachos Youmna MT Kandasamy Ilakiya CO023

15 Bajeux Ilyas MT Zamora-Wattier Tom Angel Rog CO4

16 Ballif Timoté MT Eymeoud Paul Louis CO021

17 Ballot Camille Julie MT Guichaoua Lucie CO 023

18 Bannwart Léo Marc Albert MT Boisseau Barnabé Prosper Alfre CO 4

19 Barry Tidiane EL Brugger Bryan CO021

20 Baudat Cynthia MT Guerry Andrea Patrizio CO023

21 Bayandor Maximilian Keyvan MT Petignat Théo Marc CO020-021

22 Beji Ranim EL Ben Ghorbal Fares CO023

23 Belghith Adam MT Toujani Mohamed Yassine CO 4

24 Belguerch Ayman MT Benmchich Yazid CO021

25 Ben Ayed Amine MT Dhaouadi mohamed el mehdi CO020

26 Ben Ghorbal Fares MT Beji Ranim CO023

27 Ben Tkhayat Selim EL Brochier Théo CO023

28 Benamara Jihane Badia MT Amadasun Jessica Oghosa CO021

29 Ben-Dahou Ziyad MT Bouhafs Camil CO021

30 Benmchich Yazid MT Belguerch Ayman CO021

31 Benoit Charles-Alexandre François Jacques MT Filip Granic CO 020

32 Béroud Aurélien MT De Demandolx-Dedons Alfred C CO020-021

33 Berrada Mohamed Kamil MT Abid Iyad CO020

34 Berrahmoun Nassim MT Langinier-Cohen Sarah CO021

35 Berta Ambre Juliette Thérèse MT Elias Perreten CO 020

36 Bezard Kylian Jean-Claude Jean-Pierre EL Nedelec CO 021-023

37 Bianchi Luca Sean MT Karapiperis Ektoras Pavlos CO 023

38 Biedermann Meret Lena EL Schaller CO 021-023

39 Boisseau Barnabé Prosper Alfred MT Bannwart Léo Marc Albert CO 4

40 Boson Arnaud MT Jacques Yoann CO020-021

41 Bost Anthony Jean MT Himbert Nicolas Philipp CO 023

42 Boudih Ali MT Aitouny Omar CO023

43 Bouhafs Camil MT Ben-Dahou Ziyad CO021

44 Boujena Saad MT Costanzo CO 021-023

45 Brochier Théo EL Ben Tkhayat Selim CO023

46 Brodowicz Perla Sarah EL Aboutboul Jean Aaron CO020-021

47 Brouet Antonin Markus Jean-Paul MT Melvyn Corbaz CO 020



48 Brugger Bryan EL Barry Tidiane CO021

49 Burenok Yehor EL Hudz Denys CO020-021

50 Carnero Lorenzo MT Fouquet Gabriel CO 020

51 Challet Titouan Paul Arthur MT Specq Honoré Eric Henri CO 4

52 Chatelet Marine Fleur MT Aghassian Jules CO020

53 Chibli Fadi MT El masri hani CO020

54 Cho Seokhwan EL Leal Chede João CO021

55 Chraiteh Yann MT De Salas Millán Pedro CO021

56 Ciriani Max Wei MT Coste CO 021-023

57 Clausen Lars Hajagos MT Gubelmann Luca CO4

58 Coicaud Pierric Maurice Henri MT Soliman Moheb Amir Karam CO021

59 Corbaz Melvyn MT Antonin Brouet CO 020

60 Cornaz Raoul Maurice Columban MT Rouiller, Thibault Louis Marius CO 023

61 Costanzo Paolo Andrea MT Boujena CO 021-023

62 Coste Adam Alexandre Etienne MT Ciriani CO 021-023

63 Dao Minh Tri Nicolas MT Madumere Hector Chimezie CO021

64 De Blasio Kylian Erwin Mario EL Ahlsell De Toulza Augustin Eliot CO023

65 De Boi Lucas Firmin Roger MT Lelescu Daniel Adrian CO4

66 De Demandolx-Dedons Alfred César MT Béroud Aurélien CO020-021

67 De La Fouchardière Matthias Marie Raymond MT Gfeller Benjamin CO020-021

68 De Salas Millán Pedro EL Chraiteh Yann CO021

69 Degand Luca MT Moreau Antoine CO4

70 Degy--Guinet Côme Pierre François MT Jouven Luigi CO 020

71 Demianiuk Danylo MT Amédéo Léo-Paul CO020-021

72 Dhaouadi Mohamed El Mehdi MT Ben ayed amine CO020

73 Diallo Abdoulaye EL Rezzoug Aness CO4

74 Dojcinovic Marine MT Minonne Samuel CO4

75 Domzalski Dimitri Camille Edmond EL Nathan Marquezin CO 020

76 Dotta Beatrice Sara MT Bächler Alexandre CO021

77 Druart Arthur Charles MT Meghirbi Ilyes CO020 

78 Ducret Aimé MT Warpelin Arthur Elias CO021

79 Duhameau Zéphir Jean-Loup Vincenzo MT Gaillard CO 021-023

80 Duong Victor Long MT Tribukait Ludwig Konrad Albrec CO 023

81 Ekrem Özgür MT Howlader Ratul CO021

82 El Banani Nael MT Savo Oiva Konstantin CO4

83 El Hamouch Elie EL Manara Leonardo Giulio Andrea CO021

84 El Masri Hani EL chibli fadi CO020

85 Elshawaf Emam MT Erman Sam CO020-021

86 Erman Sam MT Elshawaf Emam CO020-021

87 Evans Ben Lucien MT Newell Lisa Ella Leïlou CO023

88 Eymeoud Paul Louis MT Ballif Timoté CO021

89 Fahmy Dimitri Alain Didier MT Saint-Marc Cyrus Raiden CO021

90 Fellmann Damien MT Moulin CO 021-023

91 Fonjallaz Noah EL Ulusoy Cem CO 4

92 Foucault Alix Gaëtane Evelyne MT Pavlovic Blanco Olivia CO021

93 Fouquet Gabriel MT Lorenzo Carnero CO  020

94 Fox Benjamin Malcolm MT Piguet Jean-Luc André CO4

95 Freiburghaus Evan Nicolas MT Aubert Nicolas Maurice Ou Xiao CO023

96 Fully Clément Jean Michel MT Lamassiaude Brieuc François Ch CO 023

97 Gaillard Virgile Léandre Raphaël EL Duhameau CO 021-023

98 Gans Jean-Mathias Marie V. MT Amrani Joutei Camelia CO4



99 Gdoura Mohamed MT Pitenko Oleksandr CO4

100 Gehenn Grégoire Charles MT Kotliarenko Sofiia CO4

101 Gex-Collet Tanguy-Georges EL Gonseth Colin Michel Manfred CO 023

102 Gfeller Benjamin MT De La Fouchardière Matthias M CO020-021

103 Gharbi Youssef MT Ghemires Ali CO4

104 Ghemires Ali MT Gharbi Youssef CO4

105 Gokool Yajnyesh Aaryan EL Nicolas Paul CO 020

106 Gonin Simon MT Siegwart Leon Nicolas Gaetano CO4

107 Gonseth Colin Michel Manfred EL Gex-Collet Tanguy-Georges CO 023

108 Grancic Filip MT Charles-Alexandre Benoit CO 020

109 Grégory Antoine Marie Laurent Jean MT Guidicelli Erwann Joseph Rene CO 023

110 Gubelmann Luca MT Clausen Lars Hajagos CO4

111 Guerry Andrea Patrizio MT Baudat Cynthia CO023

112 Guichaoua Lucie Marie-Françoise Dominique MT Ballot Camille Julie CO 023

113 Guidicelli Erwann Joseph Rene MT Grégory Antoine Marie Laurent CO 023

114 Günther Arthur MT Morizet Simon Antonin CO020-021

115 Haddad Nadim Bassem Ramzi Zahi EL Shaalan Eyad Ahmed Hussein Sa CO023

116 Haefliger Paul Charles EL Lixi Louis Alexandre CO021

117 Haehnel Hugo Maxime EL Pailloucq Eliot Max CO021

118 Haller Tim MT Waser CO 021-023

119 Haymoz Rajan Alejandro MT Ichim David CO4

120 Hebiz Chama MT Pham Hoang-Akira CO021

121 Himbert Nicolas Philipp MT Bost Anthony Jean CO 023

122 Himbert Sebastian Marc MT Müller Arthur CO 023

123 Howlader Ratul MT Ekrem Özgür CO021

124 Hubler Armyn Yasin MT Legein Jerome CO023

125 Hudz Denys EL Burenok Yehor CO020-021

126 Ichim David MT Haymoz Rajan Alejandro CO4

127 Jacques Yoann MT Boson Arnaud CO020-021

128 Janho dit Hreich Christophe MT Marceau Eve CO021

129 Jouven Luigi Aguiar MT Come Degy CO 020

130 Kandasamy Ilakiya MT Bachos Youmna CO023

131 Karapiperis Ektoras Pavlos MT Bianchi Luca Sean CO 023

132 Keskin Mehmet Eren MT Livny Jan Amitai CO4

133 Khadivi Maddah Seyed Hojjat EL Tuomisto CO 021-023

134 Kochbati Leith MT Abderrahmane saidani CO020

135 Kofmel Fabio Damiano MT Maillefer Nicolas Karl Alois CO4

136 Kotliarenko Sofiia MT Gehenn Grégoire Charles CO4

137 Lahlou Lina MT Abuzeid youssef CO020

138 Lamassiaude Brieuc François Christian MT Fully Clément Jean Michel CO 023

139 Langinier-Cohen Sarah EL Berrahmoun Nassim CO021

140 Lasseq Yasser EL Vernerey Antoine Christophe O CO023

141 Le Page Lucas Thibault MT Aurelien Schafer CO 4

142 Leal Chede João EL Cho Seokhwan CO021

143 Lefebvre Sébastien Valentin Louis MT Stösser Sebastian CO020-021

144 Legein Jerome MT Hubler Armyn Yasin CO023

145 Lelescu Daniel Adrian MT De Boi Lucas Firmin Roger CO4

146 Levent Cihan Emre EL Onat Batu Onur CO 023

147 Liu Chonghua MT Ayari tasnim CO020

148 Livny Jan Amitai MT Keskin Mehmet Eren CO4

149 Lixi Louis Alexandre EL Haefliger Paul Charles CO021



150 Llosas Miquel EL Ptak Michal Tomasz CO020 

151 Macé Vincent Constantin MT Marion CO 021-023

152 Madumere Hector Chimezie MT Dao Minh Tri Nicolas CO021

153 Magnin Anthony David MT Ece Turunçoglu CO 023

154 Maillefer Nicolas Karl Alois MT Kofmel Fabio Damiano CO4

155 Manara Leonardo Giulio Andrea EL El Hamouch Elie CO021

156 Mandriota Federico MT Nicolas Schmid CO 020

157 Marceau Eve MT Janho dit Hreich Christophe CO021

158 Marion Jules Paul Francois MT Mace CO 021-023

159 Marquezin Nathan Henryk Vincent EL Dimitri Domzalski CO 020

160 Mashhour Ziad Ahmed Sadek Abdelwahab MT Tim masri CO020

161 Masri Tim MT Mashhour ziad CO020

162 Matta William EL Rebeiz kamil CO020

163 Medcalf Charlotte Janet Odile EL Roch CO 021-023

164 Meghirbi Ilyes MT Druart Arthur Charles CO020 

165 Menhem Christian EL Sotirios Papaioannou CO 020

166 Miclea Victor Daniel EL Van Hovellto Westerflier CO 023

167 Minonne Samuel MT Dojcinovic Marine CO4

168 Moreau Antoine MT Degand Luca CO4

169 Morizet Simon Antonin MT Günther Arthur CO020-021

170 Moulin Maxime Jeronimo Georges MT Fellmann CO 021-023

171 Müller Arthur MT Himbert Sebastian Marc CO 023

172 Nédélec Clélia Yaëlle Marine EL Bezard CO 021-023

173 Newell Lisa Ella Leïlou MT Evans Ben Lucien CO023

174 Nicolas Paul Maurice Wieland EL Yajnyesh Aaryan Gokool CO 020

175 Nimo Garcia Hugo MT Yordanova Yoana Emilova CO020 

176 Onat Batu Onur EL Levent Cihan Emre CO 023

177 Pailloucq Eliot Max EL Haehnel Hugo Maxime CO021

178 Papaioannou Sotirios Aris EL Christian Menhem CO 020

179 Pavlovic Blanco Olivia MT Foucault Alix Gaëtane Evelyne CO021

180 Pelet Louis François Pierre MT Charles Rumpler CO 020

181 Perreten Elias MT Ambre Berta CO 020

182 Petignat Théo Marc MT Bayandor Maximilian Keyvan CO020-021

183 Pham Hoang-Akira MT Hebiz Chama CO021

184 Piguet Jean-Luc André MT Fox Benjamin Malcolm CO4

185 Pitenko Oleksandr MT Gdoura Mohamed CO4

186 Pliekhov Svietozar EL Simic Andrej CO021

187 Praz Quentin MT Räss Augustin Charles Marie CO4

188 Ptak Michal Tomasz EL Llosas Miquel CO020 

189 Raad Anthony EL Saber Youssef CO 4

190 Radosta Lucas Louis Laurent EL Rossetti CO 021-023

191 Rais Charlotte MT Roubaty Nathan CO021

192 Räss Augustin Charles Marie MT Praz Quentin CO4

193 Rebeiz Kamil EL Matta william Co020

194 Rezzoug Aness EL Diallo Abdoulaye CO4

195 Rizkallah Mathieu Pierre MT Baaklini Samer CO4

196 Roch Charlotte Alicia EL Medcalf CO 021-023

197 Roger Guillaume Pierre H EL Tsien Mateo Yi-Shu L. CO020 

198 Rossetti Alexandre Tristan MT Rodosta CO 021-023

199 Roubaty Nathan MT Rais Charlotte CO021

200 Rouiller Ludovic Etienne MT Rayan Younis CO 021



201 Rouiller Thibault Louis Marius MT Raoul Cornaz CO 023

202 Rumpler Charles Romain MT LOUIS PELET CO 020

203 Ryvlin Alexandre Philippe Nathan MT Wulfert Tellegen CO 021-023

204 Saber Youssef EL Raad Anthony CO 4

205 Saidani Abderrahmane MT Leith kochbati CO020

206 Saint-Marc Cyrus Raiden MT Fahmy Dimitri Alain Didier CO021

207 Salem Lyna Yasmeen MT Jana Schibler CO 020

208 Savo Oiva Konstantin MT El Banani Nael CO4

209 Schafer Aurélien MT Le Page Lucas Thibault CO 4

210 Schaller Noé MT CO 021-023

211 Schibler Jana Katia MT Lyna Salem CO 020

212 Schmid Nicolas Mehdi Adam MT Federico Mandriota CO 020

213 Schneider Théo Jacques Wladyslaw MT Weber Anthony Urs Werner Fab CO023

214 Shaalan Eyad Ahmed Hussein Sayed Hussein MT Haddad Nadim Bassem Ramzi Z CO023

215 Siegwart Leon Nicolas Gaetano MT Gonin Simon CO4

216 Simic Andrej EL Pliekhov Svietozar CO021

217 Smail Ikrami MT Vigon Hailu Ethan Beka CO4

218 Soliman Moheb Amir Karam MT Coicaud Pierric Maurice Henri CO021

219 Spasova Elia EL Tolev Daren Ivaylov CO021

220 Specq Honoré Eric Henri MT Challet Titouan Paul Arthur CO 4

221 Stösser Sebastian MT Lefebvre Sébastien Valentin Lou CO020-021

222 Tadini Edoardo EL Wickel Karol Krzysztof CO020-021

223 Tolev Daren Ivaylov EL Spasova Elia CO021

224 Toujani Mohamed Yassine MT Belghith Adam CO 4

225 Tribukait Ludwig Konrad Albrecht MT Duong Victor Long CO 023

226 Tsien Mateo Yi-Shu L. EL Roger Guillaume Pierre H CO020 

227 Tuomisto Oskari Juhani Bartosz EL Khadivi CO 021-023

228 Turunçoglu Ece EL Magnin Anthony David CO 023

229 Ulusoy Cem EL Fonjallaz Noah CO 4

230 Van Hövell Tot Westerflier Sibrecht Otto C EL Miclea Victor Daniel CO 023

231 Vernerey Antoine Christophe Olivier Marie EL Lasseq Yasser CO023

232 Vieillard-Baron Edouard Henri Jean-Pierre Be EL Vuillemin Tim Alec CO020-021

233 Vigon Hailu Ethan Beka MT Smail Ikrami CO4

234 Vuillemin Tim Alec EL Vieillard-Baron Edouard Henri J CO020-021

235 Warpelin Arthur Elias MT Ducret Aimé CO021

236 Waser Michael Eshan MT Haller CO 021-023

237 Weber Anthony Urs Werner Fabrice MT Schneider Théo Jacques Wladys CO023

238 Wickel Karol Krzysztof EL Tadini Edoardo CO020-021

239 Wülfert Tellegen Luca Alexander Jurjen MT Ryvlin CO 021-023

240 Yordanova Yoana Emilova EL Nimo Garcia Hugo CO020 

241 Younis Rayan MT Rouiller Ludovic Etienne CO021

242 Zamora-Wattier Tom Angel Roger MT Bajeux Ilyas CO4
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